CD214B-R3400
Part Number CD214B-R3400
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description DIODE GEN PURP 400V 3A SMB
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CD214B-R3400 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CD214B-R3400
Manufacturer Part Number CD214B-R3400 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc. Description DIODE GEN PURP 400V 3A SMB
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1V @ 1A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 400V
Supplier Device Package SMB (DO-214AA) Speed Standard Recovery >500ns, > 200mA (Io)
Series - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case DO-214AA, SMB Operating Temperature - Junction -65°C ~ 175°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Diode Type Standard
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 5µA @ 400V Current - Average Rectified (Io) 3A
Capacitance @ Vr, F 40pF @ 4V, 1MHz
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CD214B-R3400 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CD214B-R3400
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CD214B-T110CALF TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO214AA Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-R3100 DIODE GEN PURP 100V 3A SMB Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-R3600 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 3A SMB Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-R250 DIODE GEN PURP 50V 2A SMB Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-R2800 DIODE GEN PURP 800V 2A SMB Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-R3200 DIODE GEN PURP 200V 3A SMB Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-T100ALF TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO214AA Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-R2100 DIODE GEN PURP 100V 2A SMB Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-T100CALF TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO214AA Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-R2400 DIODE GEN PURP 400V 2A SMB Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-R2200 DIODE GEN PURP 200V 2A SMB Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-T11ALF TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO214AA Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-T110ALF TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO214AA Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-R31000 DIODE GEN PURP 1KV 3A SMB Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-R350 DIODE GEN PURP 50V 3A SMB Bourns Inc. 10000 pcs
CD214B-T10ALF TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO214AA Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-R2600 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 2A SMB Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-R3800 DIODE GEN PURP 800V 3A SMB Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-R21000 DIODE GEN PURP 1KV 2A SMB Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CD214B-T10CALF TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO214AA Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CD214B-R3400 Details PDF